2014 — 2015

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

Aysha lbrahim Salim
Al
Siyabi
Maryam Khamis
Mubarak Al -
AbdulSalam
Shahad Yousuf
Sulaiman
Al Wahaibi
Maryam Khamis
Mubarak Al -
AbdulSalam
Rahil Khasib Humaid
Al
Shibli
Hanan Obaid Al
Habsi
Mr.Mohammed
Rashid
Salim Al Harbi
Bushra Abdullah
Abdul
Razzak Al Hindi-
Naama
Abdullah Gharib Al
Fulaiti
Jamila Mustahil
Kasoub,
khadija Ahmed Al
Mashaiki
Mr.Mohammed
Mubarak
Salim Al Badri
Amira Rashid Salim
Al
Kiyumi,Manal Saif
Ali Al
Sheidi, Tagreed Salim
Fadhil Al khusaibi
Asila Majid Al Zaabi

Aziza Saif Al
kindi,Wafa
Abdullah Hamood Al
Ghafri

The prevalence of Dysmenorrhea Impact and the treatment among
omani girls

Formulation, evaluation and comparison between herbal
pomegranate extract and

combination of antibiotics gels for treatment periodontitis
Formulation and evaluation of solid dispersion of a poorly soluble
drug

Formulation, evaluation and comparison between herbal
pomegranate extract and

combination of antibiotics gels for treatment periodontitis
Causes of renal failure in Sohar Hospital

In -Vitro evaluation of Anti-Acne vulgaris property of poly herbal
cream formulation

Patterns of road traffic accident injuries in young adults reported to
Sur hospital

Prevalence of Gestional Diabetes Mellitus and Its correlation with
hypertension in
Omani women

Study of sleep habits and sleep problems among medical students
in Oman.

Retrospective drug utilization stuy in patients with road traffic
accident injuries

Comparison of antioxidant activitiy and total phenolic contents of
five native omani
date seed cultivars

Knowledge and Practice of breast cancer examination among
college female students

Pain management of children and adolescents with sickle cell
disease presenting to
the emergency department



174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

Aziza Salim Al
Brashdi,Heeba Allah
Mohammed Al
Oraimi
Lakshmi Sree Nath

Anwar Khamis Al
Lawati

Amira Salim Al Hinai

Halima Abdullah Al
Sawafi-jihad
Mahmoud
Al Mukhladi
Salwan Salih Shakir

Acne Property-Aya
Bouazza

Mahfoudha Majid
AL-
Zaabi
Shamsa Abdulla Al
Ghaithi

Najla Said Najim Al
Rasbi

Mohammed khamis
Al
Amri,Salim Khamis
Al
Malki

2014 — 2015

Phyto- Chemical screening and in vitro antioxidants activitiy of the
root of Moringa
Cleifera: An omani traditional

Development of poly herbal cream formulation containing wild
growing Omani

medicinal Plants

Preparation and evaluation of turmeric cream

In-Vitro Evaluation of anti Acne Vulgaris of Poly Herbal Cream
Formulation

A Comparative study of Phytochemical properties and antibacterial
activity between
natural and commercial Lawsonia Inermis

Anaemia in pregnancy: prevalence, causes and management in
Buraimi hospital

Development of Novel Polyherbal Cream Formulations containing
Wild Omani

Medicinal Plants and Comparative Evaluation of its Anti-Acne
property

Incidence and management of Anemia in Suwaiq Extended Health
Center OMAN

Knowledge and attitude of omani mothers towards immunization
on North Al -

Batinah

Preparation and evaluation of solid dispersion of poorly water
soluble Drug

Prevalence of Methilicillin Resistant Staphylococcus aureus in
different cross sections
of population in Oman



