## 2014 - 2015

S .No	Book No	Author	Title
1	161	Aysha Ibrahim Salim Al Siyabi	The prevalence of Dysmenorrhea Impact and the treatment among omani girls
2	162	Maryam Khamis Mubarak Al - AbdulSalam	Formulation, evaluation and comparison between herbal pomegranate extract and combination of antibiotics gels for treatment periodontitis
3	163	Shahad Yousuf Sulaiman Al Wahaibi	Formulation and evaluation of solid dispersion of a poorly soluble drug
4	164	Maryam Khamis Mubarak Al - AbdulSalam	Formulation, evaluation and comparison between herbal pomegranate extract and combination of antibiotics gels for treatment periodontitis
5	165	Rahil Khasib Humaid Al Shibli	Causes of renal failure in Sohar Hospital
6	166	Hanan Obaid Al Habsi	In -Vitro evaluation of Anti-Acne vulgaris property of poly herbal cream formulation
7	167	Mr.Mohammed Rashid Salim Al Harbi	Patterns of road traffic accident injuries in young adults reported to Sur hospital
8	168	Bushra Abdullah Abdul Razzak Al Hindi- Naama Abdullah Gharib Al Fulaiti	Prevalence of Gestional Diabetes Mellitus and Its correlation with hypertension in Omani women
9	169	Jamila Mustahil Kasoub, khadija Ahmed Al Mashaiki	Study of sleep habits and sleep problems among medical students in Oman.
10	170	Mr.Mohammed Mubarak Salim Al Badri	Retrospective drug utilization stuy in patients with road traffic accident injuries
11	171	Amira Rashid Salim Al Kiyumi,Manal Saif Ali Al Sheidi,Tagreed Salim Fadhil Al khusaibi	Comparison of antioxidant activitiy and total phenolic contents of five native omani date seed cultivars
12	172	Asila Majid Al Zaabi	Knowledge and Practice of breast cancer examination among college female students
13	173	Aziza Saif Al kindi,Wafa Abdullah Hamood Al Ghafri	Pain management of children and adolescents with sickle cell disease presenting to the emergency department

## 2014 - 2015

14	174	Aziza Salim Al Brashdi,Heeba Allah Mohammed Al Oraimi	Phyto- Chemical screening and in vitro antioxidants activity of the root of Moringa Cleifera: An omani traditional
15	175	Lakshmi Sree Nath	Development of poly herbal cream formulation containing wild growing Omani medicinal Plants
16	176	Anwar Khamis Al Lawati	Preparation and evaluation of turmeric cream
17	177	Amira Salim Al Hinai	In-Vitro Evaluation of anti Acne Vulgaris of Poly Herbal Cream Formulation
18	178	Halima Abdullah Al Sawafi-jihad Mahmoud Al Mukhladi	A Comparative study of Phytochemical properties and antibacterial activity between natural and commercial Lawsonia Inermis
19	179	Salwan Salih Shakir	Anaemia in pregnancy: prevalence, causes and management in Buraimi hospital
20	180	Acne Property-Aya Bouazza	Development of Novel Polyherbal Cream Formulations containing Wild Omani Medicinal Plants and Comparative Evaluation of its Anti-Acne property
21	181	Mahfoudha Majid AL- Zaabi	Incidence and management of Anemia in Suwaiq Extended Health Center OMAN
22	182	Shamsa Abdulla Al Ghaithi	Knowledge and attitude of omani mothers towards immunization on North Al - Batinah
23	183	Najla Said Najim Al Rasbi	Preparation and evaluation of solid dispersion of poorly water soluble Drug
24	184	Mohammed khamis Al Amri,Salim Khamis Al Malki	Prevalence of Methilicillin Resistant Staphylococcus aureus in different cross sections of population in Oman